
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1.t Floor Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001

CIN : U40101AS2003SGC007238
Phone No. 0361-27395201 Fax : 0361-2739513 Web : www.aeqcl.co.in

'):irr] " -:

No: AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS-6gt2O24t 5 R I
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

B)Critical Dates:

**lnterested 
bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website www.aeqcl.co.in for more details.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tender without assigning any reason thereof.

Deputy General Manager

LowerAssam T&T Circle,
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Dated: ae /o2r/Xo7,

Dated: e6/ 09/Roe,

Tender No. AEGCUDG M/LAC/TT/TLS -691202417 47 ; Dated : 2610912024

Tender Details / Name of work Procurement of 1(one) no. of 33kV Vacuum Circuit Breaker
under 220kV Sarusajai GSS, AEGCL.

Tender lnviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL,

i) Designation

ii)Address
The Deputy General Manager

Lower Assam T&T Circle, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Type of work Supply work

Total Tender Value Rs.4,44,860.00 (Rupees Four Lakh Forty FourThousand
Eight Hundred and Sixty)only

Cost of Bid document Rs, 500.00 (Non-refundable)

Tender Start Date & Time 27.09.2024 from 10 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission Start Date & Time 27.09.2024 from 11 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 22.10.2024 till 12 Hrs:00 Mins

Techno-Commercial Bid 0pening Date & Time 23.10.2024 at 14 Hrs:00 Mins

Memo No AEGCUDGM/LACffT/TLS -6gt2o24t 5"< I Co- -)
Copy to :

1, The CGM, 0&M, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information.
2. The CGM, (T&C, Comm), AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.

3. The GM, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26 - for kind informatibn
4. The AGM (lT), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-O1 - for kind information & necessary

publication in AEGCL's website.

5. The AGM (PR), AEGCL, B'rjulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 for information and necessary publication

in leading newspapers.

6. Notice Board

q"

O/o the Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, Narengi, Guwahati-26
Phnnc/tr'av-0l61-2{5O714r F,-mail. domffn orrwahafi6qeool cn in: domlaffciralp6omail enm


